P13000092104

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)	_			
(Address)	_			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)	_			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	- 1			

Office Use Only

W13-60217



200252912772

10/28/13--01011--028 **87.50

13 NOV 12 AH 9: 55

**ECHETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

11/13/13

EFFECTIVE DATE 01/01/14



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

October 29, 2013

ELMASE GEDEON-CHARLOTIN 3313 PINEWOOD DR. NE PALM BAY, FL 32905

SUBJECT: BELCOUTURE EVENT ENTERPRISE INC.

Ref. Number: W13000060217

We have received your document for BELCOUTURE EVENT ENTERPRISE INC. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The Corporate Name includes symbols or special characters not recognized by the English Keyboard. Please remove these special characters wherever they appear in your document.

The Florida Statutes require an entity to designate a street address for its principal office address. A post office box is not acceptable for the principal office address. The entity may, however, designate a separate mailing address. The mailing address may be a post office box.

If your business entity does not intend to transact business until January 1st of the upcoming calendar year, you may wish to revise your document to include an effective date of January 1st. If you do not list an effective date of January 1st, your business entity will become effective this calendar year and it will be required to file an annual report and pay the required annual report fee for the upcoming calendar year this coming January, which is merely weeks away. By listing an effective date of January 1st, the entity's existence will not begin until January 1st of the upcoming year and will, therefore, postpone the entity's requirement to file an annual report and pay the required annual report filing fee until the following calendar year.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 813A00025246

www.sunbiz.org

District of Commenting DO DOY (2007 Well-bosses Ellevide 2001)

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Tallahassee, FL 323	514		
SUBJECT: Bél	Couture Event E	nterprise Inc.	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	-	ADDITIONAL CO	PPY REQUIRED
FROM: E	Imase Gedeon-C	Charlotin e (Printed or typed)	
33	313 Pinewood D	r. NE	
*		Address	<u> </u>
Pa	alm Bay, Florida		
	City	, State & Zip	

954-305-6000

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

Daytime Telephone number

mytyler05@gmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

a <i>rticLe II Pr</i> 3313 Pinewo	Principal office Principal street address Od Dr. NE	:	Mailing address, if different is:	
Palm Bay FL	. 32905			
	RPOSE the corporation is organized is: assistants and services, su			
oirthdays, sho	owers and corporate celebra	tions.	as well provide	
raining and I	business consultations for	prospective	e future planners.	
The Incorpor	ation effective date for	01	/01/2014.	
he number of shares of	ITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR		Mildred Mereus Vice-President	
he number of shares of shares of the number of the number of the number of shares of the number of the n	of stock is:		Mildred Mereus Vice-President 3501 NW 33rd CT	
he number of shares of shares of shares of the share and Title of the shares of the	of stock is: ITTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR tle: Elmase Gedeon-Charlotin Presiden	Name and Title	•	
he number of shares of shares of shares of the share and Title of the shares of the	of stock is: 2 TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR tle: Elmase Gedeon-Charlotin Presiden 3313 Pinewood Dr. NE	Name and Title	3501 NW 33rd CT	
he number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Tit Address	of stock is: 2 TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR tle: Elmase Gedeon-Charlotin Presiden 3313 Pinewood Dr. NE	Name and Title Address:	3501 NW 33rd CT Lauderdale Lakes, FL 33309	
he number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Tit Address	TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Selection State Selection 3313 Pinewood Dr. NE Palm Bay, FL 32905	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	3501 NW 33rd CT Lauderdale Lakes, FL 33309	
he number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Tit Name and Tit Name and Title	TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Selection Street St	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	3501 NW 33rd CT Lauderdale Lakes, FL 33309	
he number of shares of ARTICLE V IN Name and Tit Name and Tit Name and Title	TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Selection Street St	Name and Title Address: Name and Title	3501 NW 33rd CT Lauderdale Lakes, FL 33309	
Name and Titl Address Name and Titl Address	TTIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Selection Street St	Name and Title Address: Name and Title Name and Title Address:	3501 NW 33rd CT Lauderdale Lakes, FL 33309 TALLAHASSEE	

EFFECTIVE DATE 01/01/14

Name an	d Title:	Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
ARTICLE VI The name and F	REGISTERED AGENT orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of	the registered agent is:	
Name:	Elmase Gedeon-Charlotin		
Address:	3313 Pinewood Dr. NE	•	7A 13
radi ess.	Palm Bay, FL 32905		AHA!
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		2 AN SSEE F
The name and ac	Idress of the Incorporator is:		9: 5 FLORI
Name:	Elmase Gedeon-Charlotin		ADA ADE
Address:	3313 Pinewood Dr. NE		
	Palm Bay, FL 32905		
Having been nan this certificate, I	ned as registered agent to accept service of process am familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	for the above stated corporistered agent and agree to	oration at the place designated in act in this capacity
			11-7-2013
Required Signature/Registered Agent			Date
I submit this doc document to the	ument and affirm that the facts stated herein are Department of State constitutes a third degree felon	true. I am aware that the y as provided for in s.817.1	false information submitted in a 55, F.S.
			11-7-2013
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date .